Menu Close

Buy Levitra

$225.99$237.99

Buy Levitra or Generic Vardenafil Online

Levitra is an erectile dysfunction tablet that is effective for up to 74% of men who try it. It starts working within an hour of taking it, and the effects can last for up to 6 hours. It works in the same way as Viagra, by increasing the blood flow to your penis, helping you to get and keep an erection. The active ingredient in Levitra is Vardenafil, which is available as a generic medication.

You can order Levitra easily from Superdrug Online Doctor and get a fast and discreet service with free delivery.
SKU: N/A Categories: ,

Buy Levitra or Generic Vardenafil Online

Buy Levitra online USA

How to order Levitra online for UK delivery:

  1. Read medical information about erectile dysfunction
  2. Answer medical questions to check for eligibility
  3. Reviewed by doctors – posted from UK pharmacy (tracked 24hr service)

All men with erectile dysfunction should consult their regular doctor before obtaining treatment online.

Generic Vardenafil

Fast acting Levitra 10mg Orodispersible

Dispersible vardenafil, which dissolves in the mouth and is known as Vivanza or Staxyn in some countries, is only licensed and legally available in the UK as Levitra orodispersible.

Can I buy Levitra over the counter?

Levitra

No, you can’t buy Levitra over the counter. Levitra is a prescription only medication, which means that a doctor needs to assess you to make sure that it is safe and appropriate for you to take it

Levitra 20mg film-coated tablets

Due to regulatory changes, the content of the following Patient Information Leaflet may vary from the one found in your medicine pack. Please compare the ‘Leaflet prepared/revised date’ towards the end of the leaflet to establish if there have been any changes.

If you have any doubts or queries about your medication, please contact your doctor or pharmacist.

Buy Levitra

Buy Levitra

Choosing the Correct Dosage

Levitra is available in 5mg, 10mg, 20mg. Take one tablet 60 minutes before sexual activity. The recommended starting dose of Levitra is 10 mg.

Package Leaflet: Information for the user

Levitra 20 mg film-coated tablets

vardenafil

Buy Levitra, Read all of this leaflet carefully before you start using this medicine because it contains important information for you.

  • Keep this leaflet. You may need to read it again.
  • If you have any further questions, ask your doctor or pharmacist.
  • This medicine has been prescribed for you only. Do not pass it on to others. It may harm them, even if their signs of illness are the same as yours.
  • If you get any side effects, talk to your doctor or pharmacist. This includes any possible side effects not listed in this leaflet. See section 4.

What is in this leaflet

1. What Levitra is and what it is used for
2. What you need to know before you take Levitra
3. How to take Levitra
4. Possible side effects
5. How to store Levitra
6. Contents of the pack and other information

1. What Levitra is and what it is used for

Levitra contains vardenafil, a member of a class of medicines called phosphodiesterase type 5 inhibitors. They are used for the treatment of erectile dysfunction in adult men, a condition which implies difficulties in getting or keeping an erection.

At least one in ten men has trouble getting or keeping an erection at some time. There may be physical or psychological causes, or a mixture of both. Whatever the cause is, due to muscle and blood vessel changes not enough blood stays in the penis to make it hard and keep it hard.

Buy Levitra will only work when you are sexually stimulated. It reduces the action of the natural chemical in your body which makes erections go away. Levitra allows an erection to last long enough for you to satisfactorily complete sexual activity.

2. What you need to know before you take Levitra

Do not take Levitra

  • If you are allergic to vardenafil or any of the other ingredients of this medicine (listed in section 6). Signs of an allergic reaction include a rash, itching, swollen face or lips and shortness of breath.
  • If you are taking medicines containing nitrates, such as glycerol trinitrate for angina, or nitric oxide donors, such as amyl nitrite. Taking these medicines with Levitra could seriously affect your blood pressure.
  • If you are taking ritonavir or indinavir, medicines used to treat human immunodeficiency virus (HIV) infections.
  • If you are over 75 years of age and are taking ketaconazole or itraconazole, anti-fungal medicines.
  • If you have a severe heart or liver problem.
  • If you are having kidney dialysis.
  • If you have recently had a stroke or heart attack.
  • If you have or have had low blood pressure.
  • If your family has a history of degenerative eye diseases (such as retinitis pigmentosa).
  • If you have ever had a condition involving loss of vision due to damage to the optic nerve from insufficient blood supply known as non-arteritic ischemic optic neuropathy (NAION).
  • If you are taking riociguat. This drug is used to treat pulmonary arterial hypertension (i.e. high blood pressure in the lungs) and chronic thromboembolic pulmonary hypertension (i.e. high blood pressure in the lungs secondary to blood clots). PDE5 inhibitors, such as Levitra have been shown to increase the hypotensive effects of this medicine. If you are taking riociguat or are unsure tell your doctor.

Warnings and precautions

Talk to your doctor or pharmacist before taking Levitra.

Take special care with Levitra

  • If you have heart trouble. It may be risky for you to have sex.
  • If you suffer from irregular heart beat (cardiac arrhythmia) or inherited heart diseases affecting your electrocardiogram.
  • If you have a physical condition affecting the shape of the penis. This includes conditions called angulation, Peyronie’s disease and cavernosal fibrosis.
  • If you have an illness that can cause erections which won’t go away (priapism). These include sickle cell disease, multiple myeloma and leukaemia.
  • If you have stomach ulcers (also called gastric or peptic ulcers).
  • If you have a bleeding disorder (such as haemophilia).
  • If you are using any other treatments for erection difficulties, including Levitra orodispersible tablets (see section Other medicines and Levitra).
  • If you experience sudden decrease or loss of vision, stop taking Levitra and contact your doctor immediately.

Children and adolescents

Levitra is not intended for use by children or adolescents under 18.

Other medicines and Levitra

Please tell your doctor or pharmacist if you are using, have recently used or might use any other medicines, including medicines obtained without a prescription.

Some medicines may cause problems, especially these:

  • Nitrates, medicines for angina, or nitric oxide donors, such as amyl nitrite. Taking these medicines with Levitra could seriously affect your blood pressure.
  • Medicine for the treatment of arrhythmias, such as quinidine, procainamide, amiodarone or sotalol
  • Ritonavir or indinavir, medicines for HIV
  • Ketoconazole or itraconazole, anti-fungal medicines
  • Erythromycin or clarithromycin, macrolide antibiotics
  • Alpha-blockers, a type of medicine used to treat high blood pressure and enlargement of the prostate (as benign prostatic hyperplasia)
  • Riociguat.

Do not use Levitra film-coated tablets combined with any other treatment for erectile dysfunction, including Levitra orodispersible tablets.

 

dosage

10mg Pills, 20mg Pills, 5mg Pills

Reviews

There are no reviews yet.

Be the first to review “Buy Levitra”

Your email address will not be published.